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2026 Brecksville Junior High District Placers

First Name
Ryan
Mikey
Pierce
Max
Charlie
Jesse
Oliver
JP
Cyler
Carter
Alexander
Sam
Luke
Vincent
Angelo
Wyatt
Bryce
CJ
Holden
Brock
Masyn
Jake
Matthew
Max

Last Name
Federico
Glozer
Davich
Frank
Fitchpatrick
Calarco
Ward
Mcneeley
Gilmore
Haigh
Wilson
Rotsaert
Onk
Whitman
Crisucci
Wolford
Donahue
Fassler
Davis
Cardinal
Mitchell
Georger
Dominish
Ray

Weight Class
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

Place
1
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Brynlee
Reese
Caleb
Dylan

R)J
Anthony
Krayton
Luke
Caleb

Stephen
Mario
Tyson

Keegan

Dominic

Bradley

Andrew
Mason
Austin
Roland
Austin

Liam

Nathan

Carter
Jefferson
Tony
Ben
wyatt
Clay
Blake
Axton
Nolan
Tiler
Bronxton

Landen

Phoenix

Dominic
Aaron

Camden
Colton

Luca
Caden
Teige
Max
Brett

Gilmore
Mamich
Kuberry
Eaver
SCOTT
Fiscus
Racut
Janieszewski
Roppel
Cheek
DeMarco
Taylor
Kruger
Childs
Bohaychyk
Solomon
Mamich
Umberger
Maschek
Randall
Stanley
Beachy
Croskey
Vondruska
Biondillo
Jordan
yokum
Casto
Pfenning
Schlegel
Callahan
Browning
Wasco
Cunningham
Wasco
Carter
Roppel
Terry
Cuddy
Gianfagna
Riley
Haller
Splete
Georger

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
120
120
120
120
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Landon
Maxwell
Mason
Giovani
Bryson
Kieran
Chayse
Landon
Phoenix
Maxwell
Bryson
Samuel
Troy
MAX
Mason
Oliver
Raishaun
Keagan
Travis
Jaden
Brody
Carter
Leonidas
Jayden
Ryder
Nathan
Brantley
Hayden
Dylan
Dane
Oliver
Cohen
Jameson
Brody
Michael
Alex
Clayton
Jeremiah
Dylan
Sam
Mason
Eli
MATTHEW
Preston

Huntington
Monroe
Szydlowski
Navarro
Noel
Mullin
Webster
Boak
Zelinski
Miller
Blank
Utter
Dimengo
RUEHLING
Bodach
Allbaugh
Stover
Katila
Smith
Kash
Schnell
Valentine
Fonseca
Mccrumb
Smith
Vaught
Berry
Hatherill
Ilc
Whitling
Conrad
Cochran
McArdle
McQuown
Caruso
Pirman
Becker
King
Brenn
Henegar
Tucker
Gardner
CLINE
Jaros

120
120
120
120
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
164
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Mason
Syncere
Anthony

Jack
Magnus
Spencer

Brick

Carter

Ayden

Donald

Jack
William
Nathaniel
Asher
Mason
Brady

Matteo

Mason

Jaxson

Kaleb
Dominic
Cameron
Kasen
Vinnie
Dylan
Keller

Gavin

Reid

Hayden
Greydyn
Anthony

Massaro
West
Caringi
Albert
Hasty
Zheng
Basso
Piotrowski
King
Golub
Spring
Robertson
Hunter
Schlegel
Still
Gephart
Furr
Sloan
DeClerk
Bucklew
Warchak
Lardie
Beam
Talerico
Carpenter
Lamberg
cook
Morgan
Donauer
Carlisle
Tangi

164
164
164
164
164
164
164
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
249
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	2026 Brecksville District Place

