



2026 Brecksville Junior High District Placers

First Name	Last Name	Weight Class	Place
Ryan	Federico	74	1
Mikey	Glozer	74	2
Pierce	Davich	74	3
Max	Frank	74	4
Charlie	Fitchpatrick	74	5
Jesse	Calarco	74	6
Oliver	Ward	74	7
JP	Mcneeley	74	8
Cyler	Gilmore	78	1
Carter	Haigh	78	2
Alexander	Wilson	78	3
Sam	Rotsaert	78	4
Luke	Onk	78	5
Vincent	Whitman	78	6
Angelo	Crisucci	78	7
Wyatt	Wolford	78	8
Bryce	Donahue	84	1
CJ	Fassler	84	2
Holden	Davis	84	3
Brock	Cardinal	84	4
Masyn	Mitchell	84	5
Jake	Georger	84	6
Matthew	Dominish	84	7
Max	Ray	84	8

Brynlee	Gilmore	90	1
Reese	Mamich	90	2
Caleb	Kuberry	90	3
Dylan	Eaver	90	4
RJ	SCOTT	90	5
Anthony	Fiscus	90	6
Krayton	Racut	90	7
Luke	Janieszewski	90	8
Caleb	Roppel	96	1
Stephen	Cheek	96	2
Mario	DeMarco	96	3
Tyson	Taylor	96	4
Keegan	Kruger	96	5
Dominic	Childs	96	6
Bradley	Bohaychyk	96	7
Andrew	Solomon	96	8
Mason	Mamich	102	1
Austin	Umberger	102	2
Roland	Maschek	102	3
Austin	Randall	102	4
Liam	Stanley	102	5
Nathan	Beachy	102	6
Carter	Croskey	102	7
Jefferson	Vondruska	102	8
Tony	Biondillo	108	1
Ben	Jordan	108	2
wyatt	yokum	108	3
Clay	Casto	108	4
Blake	Pfenning	108	5
Axton	Schlegel	108	6
Nolan	Callahan	108	7
Tiler	Browning	108	8
Bronxton	Wasco	114	1
Landen	Cunningham	114	2
Phoenix	Wasco	114	3
Dominic	Carter	114	4
Aaron	Roppel	114	5
Camden	Terry	114	6
Colton	Cuddy	114	7
Luca	Gianfagna	114	8
Caden	Riley	120	1
Teige	Haller	120	2
Max	Splete	120	3
Brett	Georger	120	4

Landon	Huntington	120	5
Maxwell	Monroe	120	6
Mason	Szydlowski	120	7
Giovani	Navarro	120	8
Bryson	Noel	126	1
Kieran	Mullin	126	2
Chayse	Webster	126	3
Landon	Boak	126	4
Phoenix	Zelinski	126	5
Maxwell	Miller	126	6
Bryson	Blank	126	7
Samuel	Utter	126	8
Troy	Dimengo	132	1
MAX	RUEHLING	132	2
Mason	Bodach	132	3
Oliver	Allbaugh	132	4
Raishaun	Stover	132	5
Keagan	Katila	132	6
Travis	Smith	132	7
Jaden	Kash	132	8
Brody	Schnell	138	1
Carter	Valentine	138	2
Leonidas	Fonseca	138	3
Jayden	Mccrumb	138	4
Ryder	Smith	138	5
Nathan	Vaught	138	6
Brantley	Berry	138	7
Hayden	Hatherill	138	8
Dylan	Ilc	146	1
Dane	Whitling	146	2
Oliver	Conrad	146	3
Cohen	Cochran	146	4
Jameson	McArdle	146	5
Brody	McQuown	146	6
Michael	Caruso	146	7
Alex	Pirman	146	8
Clayton	Becker	154	1
Jeremiah	King	154	2
Dylan	Brenn	154	3
Sam	Henegar	154	4
Mason	Tucker	154	5
Eli	Gardner	154	6
MATTHEW	CLINE	154	8
Preston	Jaros	164	1

Mason	Massaro	164	2
Syncere	West	164	3
Anthony	Caringi	164	4
Jack	Albert	164	5
Magnus	Hasty	164	6
Spencer	Zheng	164	7
Brick	Basso	164	8
Carter	Piotrowski	176	1
Ayden	King	176	2
Donald	Golub	176	3
Jack	Spring	176	4
William	Robertson	176	5
Nathaniel	Hunter	176	6
Asher	Schlegel	176	7
Mason	Still	176	8
Brady	Gephart	209	1
Matteo	Furr	209	2
Mason	Sloan	209	3
Jaxson	DeClerk	209	4
Kaleb	Bucklew	209	5
Dominic	Warchak	209	6
Cameron	Lardie	209	7
Kasen	Beam	209	8
Vinnie	Talerico	249	1
Dylan	Carpenter	249	2
Keller	Lamberg	249	3
Gavin	cook	249	4
Reid	Morgan	249	5
Hayden	Donauer	249	6
Greydyn	Carlisle	249	7
Anthony	Tangi	249	8